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OgrenciNo

B230618007
B230618015
B230618016
B230618018
B230618026
B230618038
B230618041
B230618042
B230618043
B230618046
B230618057
B230618061
B240618003
B240618004
B240618005
B240618007
B240618009
B240618012
B240618013
B240618018
B240618020
B240618021
B240618022
B240618025
B240618026
B240618029
B240618030
B240618031
B240618035
B240618036
B240618037
B240618038
B240618039

OgrenciAdSoyad
MUHITTIN ANIL KISA
ERDOGAN SENSAYER
MUHAMMED AKiF ORNEK
BERFIN IRENCIN
PINAR YILDIZ

ZEYNEP CELIKKOL
ZEHRA NUR GURLER
NiSANUR ZAZAOGLU
NiSA OZTURK

EMINE DILARA METIN
BURAK SAHINOZTURK
RUMEYSA GULER BALTACI
TUGCE BAS

BURAK DEMIRCI
ALPEREN KAYIN
SUDE TEMIZKAN
GORKEM EFE KABIL
AZEMNAZ SAYIN
ZEYNEP DABAK
AHMET SUHA KOCA
OMERHAN CELIK
ZEYNEP DINC

OZGE KECEBAS
MELIKE ASLAN

ECRIN UGE

ZULEYHA BAKIR
KAAN YILDIRIM
AHSEN BASARIR
DENIZ SILA KARAALI
MERT YILDIZ

ENES AVCIYAMAN
SUEDA ERGUNER
ZEYNEP EFE

Ogretim Elemani

Dog.
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Dog.
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Dog.
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B240618041
B240618042
B240618045
B240618047
B240618049
B240618050
B240618052

SUHEDA BAYHAN
OMER TAHA SIVGIN
MEHMET EMRE AKSOY
OKAN CAN

SILA SU ACUN

YASIR KAMIL CINOKUR
VAHIDE ELMAHTI
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